
FY25 Cultural Tourism Organizations & Contacts 
 
*To connect with a FY25 Cultural Tourism Organization, please email the contact listed in this 
document*  
 
Albin Polasek Museum & Sculpture Gardens  
Jennifer Deery 
executivedirector@polasek.org 
 
Asian Cultural Association of Central Florida  
Jasbir Mehta  
vikrampm@aol.com  
 
Bach Festival Society of Winter Park  
Kathy Berlinsky  
KBerlinsky@BachFestivalFlorida.org  
 
Caribbean American Passport Multicultural Initiative  
Samuel Roberts  
sroberts@caribbeanamericanpassport.com  
 
Central Florida Ballet  
Kailey Klopfenstein  
kklopfenstein@centralfloridaballet.com  
 
Central Florida Community Arts  
Justin Muchoney  
justin.muchoney@cfcarts.com  
 
Central Florida Vocal Arts  
Theresa Smith-Levin  
Theresa@CentralFloridaVocalArts.org  
 
Child of this Culture Foundation  
Cindy Foley  
cindygfoley@yahoo.com  
 
Crealdé School of Art  
Emily Bourmas-Fry  
ebourmasfry@crealde.org  
 
Creative City Project 
Melyssa Marshall  
melyssa@creativecityproject.com  
 
Decolonizarte Teatro, Inc.  

mailto:executivedirector@polasek.org
mailto:vikrampm@aol.com
mailto:KBerlinsky@BachFestivalFlorida.org
mailto:sroberts@caribbeanamericanpassport.com
mailto:kklopfenstein@centralfloridaballet.com
mailto:justin.muchoney@cfcarts.com
mailto:Theresa@CentralFloridaVocalArts.org
mailto:cindygfoley@yahoo.com
mailto:ebourmasfry@crealde.org
mailto:melyssa@creativecityproject.com


Nadia Garzon  
info@descolonizarteteatro.com  
 
Downtown Arts District  
Barbara Hartley  
barbara@dadorlando.com  
 
Enzian  
Elizabeth Mukherjee  
emukherjee@enzian.org 
  
Escuela de Bomba y Plena Tata Cepeda  
Hector Garcia  
hectorgabriel505@gmail.com  
 
Friends of Leu Gardens  
Jennifer D’Hollander  
Jennifer.dhollander@orlando.gov  
 
Friends of the Mennello Museum of American Art  
Shannon Fitzgerald  
shannon.fitzgerald@orlando.gov  
 
Global Peace Film Festival  
David Wheeler  
david@peacefilmfest.org  
 
Holocaust Memorial Resource and Education Center of Florida  
Emily Sterling  
esterling@holocaustedu.org  
 
International Fringe Festival of Central Florida (Orlando Fringe)  
Melissa Frizinger  
fritz@orlandofringe.org  
 
Maker Effect Foundation  
Candy Cole  
candy.cole@themakereffect.org  
 
Open Scene, Inc.  
Thamara Bejarano  
tbejarano@openscene.org  
 
Opera Orlando  
Glorivy Arroyo 
glorivy@operaorlando.org  
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Orlando Ballet  
Laurel Hayward & Katherine Fabian  
lhayward@orlandoballet.org and kfabian@orlandoballet.org  
 
Orlando Community Arts  
Beverly Page  
universalpac1@gmail.com  
 
Orlando Family Stage (prev. Orlando Repertory Theatre)  
Chris Brown  
cbrown@orlandofamilystage.com  
 
Orlando International Film Festival, Inc.  
Florence Alexander  
beforeselma@gmail.com  
 
Orlando Museum of Art  
Cathryn Mattson  
cmattson@omart.org  
 
Orlando Philharmonic Orchestra  
Karina Bharne  
kbharne@orlandophil.org  
 
Orlando Science Center  
JoAnn Newman 
jnewman@osc.org  
 
Orlando Shakes (Orlando Shakespeare Theater)  
Tanneka Guice  
tannekag@orlandoshakes.org  
 
PAST / The Wells’Built Museum of African American History & Culture  
Elizabeth Thompson  
pastinc1@gmail.com  
 
Rollins Museum of Art, Rollins College (prev. Cornell Fine Arts Museum)  
Gisella Carbonell  
gcarbonell@rollins.edu  
 
Shalom Orlando  
Rachel Greenspan  
Rachel.greenspan@shalomorlando.org  
 
The Art & History Museums of Maitland  

mailto:lhayward@orlandoballet.org
mailto:kfabian@orlandoballet.org
mailto:universalpac1@gmail.com
mailto:cbrown@orlandofamilystage.com
mailto:beforeselma@gmail.com
mailto:cmattson@omart.org
mailto:kbharne@orlandophil.org
mailto:jnewman@osc.org
mailto:tannekag@orlandoshakes.org
mailto:pastinc1@gmail.com
mailto:gcarbonell@rollins.edu
mailto:Rachel.greenspan@shalomorlando.org


Danielle Thomas  
daniellet@artandhistory.org  
 
The Association to Preserve the Eatonville Community (P.E.C.)  
N.Y. Nathiri  
ny@preserveeatonville.org  
 
The Renaissance Theatre Company, Inc.  
Donald Rupe  
donald@therentheatre.com  
 
The Winter Park Playhouse  
Heather Alexander  
heather@winterparkplayhouse.org  
 
Timucua Arts Foundation  
Leah Nash  
exec@timucua.com  
 
Winter Garden Heritage Foundation  
James Crescitelli  
jcrescitelli@wghf.org  
 
Winter Park Historical Association  
Christy Grieger  
christy@wphistory.org 
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